Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (4.12.2017)

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
Current New
Department Description Current New Contract / | Total Contract | Contract/Amendment | Original Contract [ Contract End | Contract/Amendment What is being requested of F&P
# Vendor Name Contract Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Value Begin Date End Date Date End Date
VSC for Bentley-Related
. . CAD Design Upgrades, - .
- . . ! A 12/31/2014 12/31/2017 N/A
1 City-Wide Bentley Systems, Inc. El11244 Support and Maintenance $ 62500000 [ $ 30,000.00 [ $  655,000.00 N/, /31/20 /31/20 / Communication of Waiver
Products and Services
VSC for CAD Support for
2 Fire Locution Systems, Inc. E13097 Software Maintenance | ¢ 759900 | §  24,11500 | §  94,714.00 412712017 412712014 4/26/2017 4/26/2018 Communication of Waiver
Support for In-Station
Alerting System
3 Police Intellinetics, Inc. E13815 VS(;;‘:LLT;'J;;J;E’G'X $ 3664000 | $ 1832000 | $  54960.00 3/1/2017 2/29/2016 2/28/2017 2/28/2018 Communication of Waiver
VSC for DP3, RCM and
4 Police Utility Associates, Inc. E13857 Atlas Software Maintenance,| $ 183,795.75 | $  88,075.28 | $  271,871.03 4/1/2017 3/31/2016 3/31/2017 3/31/2017 Communication of Waiver
Support and Warranty




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

